BOLDED = AFTER TAX

Daytona Race Week

Bike Week
Jeep Week
Spring Break

Memorial Day

Ocean East
RESORT CLUB
2025 Non-Owner Rental Rates
Week # Dates Studio Studio 1 Bedroom | 2 Bedroom 2 Bedroom
Streetside Oceanside Oceanside Streetside Oceanside
$133.88 $163.13 $202.50 $216 $243
1-6 Jan4 -Feb 11

7-8

17-20

Feb 12 - Feb 17

Feb 18 — Feb 28
Mar 1 — Apr 27

Apr 28 — May 23

May 24 — May 31

$119
$202.50
$180
$133.88
$119

$202.50
$180

$133.88
$119

$145
$229.50
$204
$163.13
$145

$256.50
$228

$163.13
$145

$180
$337.50
$300
$202.50
$180

$337.50
$300

$216
$192

$192

$337.50
$300
$216
$192

$337.50
$300

$216
$192

$216

$371.25
$330
$243
$216

$371.25
$330

$243
$216

$148.50 | $168.75 | $202.50 | $236.25 $243

Summer Rates 22-35 June1-Sep 1 $132 $150 $180 $210 $216
$133.88 | $163.13 | $202.50 $216 $243

3>-41 | Sep2-0ctl3 $119 $145 $180 $192 $216

Biketoberfest

Oct 14 — Oct 22

Oct 23 -Jan 3,
2026

$133.88
$119

$163.13
$145

$202.50
$180

$216
$192

$243
$216

4 Ni

ht Minimum

During event weeks there is a four (4) night minimum stay, a deposit of the TOTAL anticipated room and tax charge are

2 NIGHT MINIMUM NON-EVENT WEEKS

required in advance, and a two-week written notice is required for a refund of the advance deposit.

11! There is a 3.5% card processing fee for all transactions completed with credit/debit card !!!

1. Check out time is 10:00 AM and check in time is 5:00 PM. Late check-out is not available, with no
exceptions

2. All reservations require an advance deposit of the first night room charge plus 12.5% sales tax

3. Cancellation notice must be received in writing seven (7) days prior to check-in for refund of
advance deposit.

4. The above quoted rates are subject to change at any time

For Reservations please call (386) 677-8111 | Fax - (386) 672-6997

Sorry, no facilities for pets.




BOLDED = AFTER TAX

Daytona Race
Week

Bike Week

Ocean East
RESORT CLUB
2025 Owner Rental Rates
Week # Dat Studio Studio 1 Bedroom | 2 Bedroom 2 Bedroom
ee ates Streetside Oceanside Oceanside Streetside Oceanside
16 Jan 4 - Feb 11 $107.10 $130.50 $162.00 $172.80 $194.40
) anf-re $95.20 $116 $144 $153.60 $172.80

7-8

Feb 12 - Feb 17

Feb 18 — Feb 28

$107.10
$95.20

$183.60
$163.20
$130.50
$116

$162.00
$144

$172.80
$153.60

Jeep Week Mar 1 — Apr 27 ziggig
Spring Break '
$107.10 | $130.50 | $162.00 | $172.80
17-20 | Apr28-May23 | ‘«oc 59 $116 $144 $153.60

$194.40
$172.80

$194.40
$172.80

) $183.60
Memorial Day May 24 — May 31 $163.20
$118.80 $135 $162 $189 $194.40
Summer Rates 22-35 Junel-Sep1l $105.60 $120 $144 $168 $172.80
$107.10 | $130.50 | $162.00 | $172.80 $194.40
3>-41 | Sep2-0ctl3 $95.20 $116 $144 $153.60 $172.80

Biketoberfest

Oct 23 -Jan 3,
2026

$107.10
$95.20

$205.20

$182.40

$130.50
$116

$162.00
$144

$172.80
$153.60

$194.40
$172.80

ht Minimum

4 Ni

2 NIGHT MINIMUM NON-EVENT WEEKS

During event weeks there is a four (4) night minimum stay, a deposit of the TOTAL anticipated room and tax charge are

required in advance, and a two-week written notice is required for a refund of the advance deposit.

111 There is a 3.5% card processing fee for all transactions completed with credit/debit card !!!

1. Check out time is 10:00 AM and check in time is 5:00 PM. Late check-out is not available, with no

exceptions

2. All reservations require an advance deposit of the first night room charge plus 12.5% sales tax

3. Cancellation notice must be received in writing seven (7) days prior to check-in for refund of

advance deposit.
4. The above quoted rates are subject to change at any time

Sorry, no facilities for pets.

For Reservations please call (386) 677-8111 | Fax - (386) 672-6997




