

2025 Non-Owner Rental Rates

	Week#	Dates	Studio Streetside	Studio Oceanside	1 Bedroom Oceanside	2 Bedroom Streetside	2 Bedroom Oceanside
	1-6	Jan 4 - Feb 11	\$133.88 \$119	\$163.13 \$145	\$202.50 \$180	\$216 \$192	\$243 \$216
Daytona Race Week	6-7	Feb 12 - Feb 17	\$202.50 \$180	\$229.50 \$204	\$337.50 \$300	\$337.50 \$300	\$371.25 \$330
	7-8	Feb 18 – Feb 28	\$133.88 \$119	\$163.13 \$145	\$202.50 \$180	\$216 \$192	\$243 \$216
Bike Week Jeep Week Spring Break	9-17	Mar 1 – Apr 27	\$202.50 \$180	\$256.50 \$228	\$337.50 \$300	\$337.50 \$300	\$371.25 \$330
	17-20	Apr 28 – May 23	\$133.88 \$119	\$163.13 \$145	\$216 \$192	\$216 \$192	\$243 \$216
Memorial Day	21	May 24 – May 31	\$202.50 \$180	\$229.50 \$204	\$337.50 \$300	\$337.50 \$300	\$371.25 \$330
Summer Rates	22-35	June 1 – Sep 1	\$148.50 \$132	\$168.75 \$150	\$202.50 \$180	\$236.25 \$210	\$243 \$216
	35-41	Sep 2 – Oct 13	\$133.88 \$119	\$163.13 \$145	\$202.50 \$180	\$216 \$192	\$243 \$216
Biketoberfest	41-42	Oct 14 – Oct 22	\$202.50 \$180	\$256.50 \$228	\$337.50 \$300	\$337.50 \$300	\$371.25 \$330
	42-52	Oct 23 - Jan 3, 2026	\$133.88 \$119	\$163.13 \$145	\$202.50 \$180	\$216 \$192	\$243 \$216

4 Night Minimum * * * Special Events * * 4 Night Minimum

2 NIGHT MINIMUM NON-EVENT WEEKS

During event weeks there is a four (4) night minimum stay, a deposit of the TOTAL anticipated room and tax charge are required in advance, and a two-week written notice is required for a refund of the advance deposit.

!!! There is a 3.5% card processing fee for all transactions completed with credit/debit card !!!

- 1. Check out time is 10:00 AM and check in time is 5:00 PM. Late check-out is not available, with no exceptions
- 2. All reservations require an advance deposit of the first night room charge plus 12.5% sales tax
- 3. Cancellation notice must be received in writing seven (7) days prior to check-in for refund of advance deposit.
- 4. The above quoted rates are subject to change at any time

Sorry, no facilities for pets.



2025 Owner Rental Rates

	Week#	Dates	Studio Streetside	Studio Oceanside	1 Bedroom Oceanside	2 Bedroom Streetside	2 Bedroom Oceanside
	1-6	Jan 4 - Feb 11	\$107.10 \$95.20	\$130.50 \$116	\$162.00 \$144	\$172.80 \$153.60	\$194.40 \$172.80
Daytona Race Week	6-7	Feb 12 - Feb 17	\$162 \$144	\$183.60 \$163.20	\$270 \$240	\$270 \$240	\$297 \$264
	7-8	Feb 18 – Feb 28	\$107.10 \$95.20	\$130.50 \$116	\$162.00 \$144	\$172.80 \$153.60	\$194.40 \$172.80
Bike Week Jeep Week Spring Break	9-17	Mar 1 – Apr 27	\$162 \$144	\$205.20 \$182.40	\$270 \$240	\$270 \$240	\$297 \$264
	17-20	Apr 28 – May 23	\$107.10 \$95.20	\$130.50 \$116	\$162.00 \$144	\$172.80 \$153.60	\$194.40 \$172.80
Memorial Day	21	May 24 – May 31	\$162 \$144	\$183.60 \$163.20	\$270 \$240	\$270 \$240	\$297 \$264
Summer Rates	22-35	June 1 – Sep 1	\$118.80 \$105.60	\$135 \$120	\$162 \$144	\$189 \$168	\$194.40 \$172.80
	35-41	Sep 2 – Oct 13	\$107.10 \$95.20	\$130.50 \$116	\$162.00 \$144	\$172.80 \$153.60	\$194.40 \$172.80
Biketoberfest	41-42	Oct 14 – Oct 22	\$162 \$144	\$205.20 \$182.40	\$270 \$240	\$270 \$240	\$297 \$264
	42-52	Oct 23 - Jan 3, 2026	\$107.10 \$95.20	\$130.50 \$116	\$162.00 \$144	\$172.80 \$153.60	\$194.40 \$172.80

4 Night Minimum * * * Special Events * * * 4 Night Minimum

2 NIGHT MINIMUM NON-EVENT WEEKS

During event weeks there is a four (4) night minimum stay, a deposit of the TOTAL anticipated room and tax charge are required in advance, and a two-week written notice is required for a refund of the advance deposit.

!!! There is a 3.5% card processing fee for all transactions completed with credit/debit card !!!

- 1. Check out time is 10:00 AM and check in time is 5:00 PM. Late check-out is not available, with no exceptions
- 2. All reservations require an advance deposit of the first night room charge plus 12.5% sales tax
- 3. Cancellation notice must be received in writing seven (7) days prior to check-in for refund of advance deposit.
- 4. The above quoted rates are subject to change at any time

Sorry, no facilities for pets.